DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188
IDC connectors
IDC connectorsIDC connectorsIDC connectorsIDC connectors
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
19-0200 3011-10CRY1 10 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG (RC)
19-0202 3011-14CRY1 14 WAY RIGHT ANGLE PCB PLUG
19-0205 3011-16CRY1 16 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG (RC)
19-0210 3011-20CRY1 20 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG (RC)
19-0215 3011-26CRY1 26 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG (RC)
19-0220 3011-34CRY1 34 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG
19-0225 3011-40CRY1 40 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG (RC)
19-0230 3011-50CRY1 50 WAY R/A LATCHED PCB PLUG
2
DSM5/WORD/RJB
IDC Connectors
Oupiin 3011 Series – Right Angle Box Header With Ejectors 2.54mm